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OUR CLIENTS



500
CCTV Cameras

8000
Data Points

52
Access Control

3
Gate Barriers

250
Telephony

50
AV

200
BGM

150
GRMS

150
SmartDoor Locks

Deira WaterfrontDeira Waterfront

Scope of project



120 
Access Points

6000
Data Points

18 Km
structured cabling

18
Wi-Fi zones

Museum of the
Future

Museum of the
Future

Deployment of Deployment of 120 Cisco access points120 Cisco access points for seamless for seamless
and reliable Wi-Fi coverage throughout the museum.and reliable Wi-Fi coverage throughout the museum.

11..

Installation of Installation of 6,000 data points6,000 data points to support advanced to support advanced
technological operations.technological operations.

22..

Execution of Execution of 1.8 km1.8 km of structured cabling, ensuring a of structured cabling, ensuring a
robust and scalable network backbone.robust and scalable network backbone.

33..

Integration of Integration of 18 Wi-Fi zones18 Wi-Fi zones to provide extensive to provide extensive
wireless connectivity for visitors and staff.wireless connectivity for visitors and staff.

44..

Scope of project



400
Switches

3500
intercom systems

30,000
Data Points

Deployment of Deployment of 2,300 CCTV cameras2,300 CCTV cameras across  across 31 buildings31 buildings
for comprehensive security coverage.for comprehensive security coverage.

11..

Installation of Installation of 3,500 intercom systems3,500 intercom systems to facilitate to facilitate
seamless communication within the complex.seamless communication within the complex.

22..

Integration of Integration of 400 Hikvision switches400 Hikvision switches to support the to support the
network's efficiency and scalability.network's efficiency and scalability.

33..

Implementation of Implementation of 30,000 data points30,000 data points to establish a to establish a
robust and reliable technological infrastructure.robust and reliable technological infrastructure.

44..

Almamsha towers
Sharjah

Almamsha towers
Sharjah

2300
CCTV Cameras

Scope of project



Media Rotana
Hotel

Media Rotana
Hotel

1000+
Access Points

80
Network Switches

500
CCTV Cameras

Deployment of Deployment of 500 Hikvision CCTV cameras500 Hikvision CCTV cameras to ensure to ensure
comprehensive and reliable security coveragecomprehensive and reliable security coverage
throughout the hotel.throughout the hotel.

11..

Installation of Installation of 1,000 Huawei access points1,000 Huawei access points to provide to provide
seamless and high-speed wireless connectivity forseamless and high-speed wireless connectivity for
guests and staff.guests and staff.

22..

Integration of Integration of 80 Huawei switches80 Huawei switches to establish a robust to establish a robust
and efficient network backbone, supporting the hotel'sand efficient network backbone, supporting the hotel's
advanced technological requirements.advanced technological requirements.

33..

Scope of project



Civil
Works

Deployment of Deployment of 5,080 Honeywell CCTV cameras5,080 Honeywell CCTV cameras to to
ensure comprehensive security across all schoolensure comprehensive security across all school
premises.premises.

11..

Installation of Installation of 2,100 meters of structured cabling2,100 meters of structured cabling to to
create a reliable and scalable network infrastructure.create a reliable and scalable network infrastructure.

22..

Implementation of Implementation of GI piping and conduitsGI piping and conduits to provide to provide
durable and secure housing for cabling and wiring.durable and secure housing for cabling and wiring.

33..

ESE SchoolsESE Schools

5080
CCTV Cameras

21 Km
structured cabling

Scope of project



Double Tree by
Hilton RAK

Double Tree by
Hilton RAK

800
Access Points

1800m
structured cabling

6000
Data Points

Deployment of Deployment of 800 Cisco Meraki access points800 Cisco Meraki access points to to
deliver seamless and high-performance Wi-Fideliver seamless and high-performance Wi-Fi
connectivity throughout the hotel.connectivity throughout the hotel.

11..

Installation of Installation of 1,800 meters of fiber cabling1,800 meters of fiber cabling to establish to establish
a reliable and high-speed network backbone.a reliable and high-speed network backbone.

22..

Integration of Integration of 6,000 Cat6a data points6,000 Cat6a data points to support to support
advanced technological operations and connectivityadvanced technological operations and connectivity
requirements.requirements.

33..

Scope of project



Le Meridien 
Al Aqa

Le Meridien 
Al Aqa

880
Access Points

60
Network Switches

2400
Data Points

Deployment of Deployment of 880 Aruba access points880 Aruba access points to ensure to ensure
seamless and reliable Wi-Fi connectivity throughout theseamless and reliable Wi-Fi connectivity throughout the
hotel.hotel.

11..

Installation of Installation of 60 switches60 switches to create a robust and to create a robust and
efficient network infrastructure.efficient network infrastructure.

22..

Integration of Integration of 2,400 data points2,400 data points to support advanced to support advanced
operational and connectivity needs.operational and connectivity needs.

33..

Scope of project



10
NVR

Binsougat 
Centre

Binsougat 
Centre

369
CCTV Cameras

16 Km
structured cabling

Deployment ofDeployment of 369 Hikvision CCTV cameras 369 Hikvision CCTV cameras to provide to provide
comprehensive security coverage across the center.comprehensive security coverage across the center.

11..

Installation of Installation of 10 NVRs10 NVRs to ensure reliable storage and to ensure reliable storage and
management of surveillance footage.management of surveillance footage.

22..

Execution of Execution of 1,600 meters of cabling1,600 meters of cabling to establish a to establish a
robust and efficient security infrastructure.robust and efficient security infrastructure.

33..

Scope of project



14 Km
Cabling

10
NVR

DIC Labor
Accomadation

DIC Labor
Accomadation

375
CCTV Cameras

Deployment of Deployment of 375 Hikvision CCTV cameras375 Hikvision CCTV cameras to provide to provide
comprehensive security monitoring across the facility.comprehensive security monitoring across the facility.

11..

Installation of Installation of 10 NVRs (Network Video Recorders)10 NVRs (Network Video Recorders) for for
efficient storage and management of surveillanceefficient storage and management of surveillance
footage.footage.

22..

Scope of project



837
Smart Safes

Atlantis The
Royal

Atlantis The
Royal

995
Smart Door Locks

Installation of Installation of 995 Assa Abloy smart door locks995 Assa Abloy smart door locks to to
enhance guest security and provide seamless keylessenhance guest security and provide seamless keyless
entry.entry.

11..

Deployment of Deployment of 837 smart safes837 smart safes to ensure secure in- to ensure secure in-
room storage for guests' valuables.room storage for guests' valuables.

22..

Scope of project



905
Smart Door Locks

Installation of Installation of 905 Assa Abloy Allure smart door locks905 Assa Abloy Allure smart door locks
to enhance guest security and provide seamlessto enhance guest security and provide seamless
keyless entry.keyless entry.

Address Dubai
Opera

Address Dubai
Opera

Scope of project




